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kantonale schiutzen
gesellschaft obwalden

. Name

Kathriner Hansruedi
Amrhein Peter
Vogler Rudy
Gesseney Patrick
Ming Michael
Egger Sepp

Egli Lukas

Hacki Friedrich
Rohrer Christoph
Kiser Severin
Keiser Alexander
Rawyler Hubert
Kiser Samuel

von Rotz Hanspeter
Infanger Beat
Vogler Sepp

Kost Severin
Rohrer Anton
Stirnimann Patrick
Grieder Noah

von Flie Levin
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1959
1982
1958
1962
1977
1963
1993
1948
1980
2003
1978
1960
2000
1944
1990
1949
2009
1951
1977
2008
2009
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Kantonales Cup-Schiessen G-300m 2023

Kategorie Ordonnanzgewehr

Samstag, 13. April 2024

Brunig Indoor, Lungern

Rangliste

Sektion Waffe
Kagiswil Stgw 57/03
Melchtal Stgw 90
Lungern Stgw 90
Sachseln Stgw 90
SG Lungern Stgw 90
Kerns-Alpnach Stgw 57/03
Sachseln Stgw 90
Engelberg Stgw 90
Sachseln Stgw 90
Kagiswil Stgw 90
SG Engelberg  Stgw 90
Engelberg Stgw 90
Kéagiswil Stgw 90

Kerns-Alpnach Stgw 90
SG Engelberg  Stgw 90

Lungern Stgw 90
Engelberg Stgw 90
Sachslen Stgw 90
Sachseln Stgw 90
SG Sachseln  Stgw 90
Sachseln Stgw 90
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74
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